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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
SYNDICATE-IN-CIRCULATION

The result of candidates of the Third & Fourth Semester M. Sc. Mathematics

(SDE-  Regular-2023  Admission,  Supplementary-  2020  Admission  &  2021  Admission,  Mercy

Chance 2017 Admission to 2020 Admission) Degree Examination, October 2025 as declared by the

Board of Examiners is given below:

       

Name of 
Examination

No.
Registered

No.
Appeared

No. 
Passed

Students 
classified as

% of Pass

Third Semester 
M.Sc. Mathematics
(SDE) Degree 
Examination, 
October 2025

186 161 66 40.99%

Fourth Semester 
M.Sc Mathematics
(SDE) Degree 
Examination, 
October 2025

208 182 96
I

Class
II

Class
III

Class
Semester 
Pass only 52.74%

10 33 Nil 53

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results on 28/03/2026.

The application for Scrutiny and Revaluation with prescribed fee should reach this office on or

before 0 8 / 04/2026.

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

To
All Syndicate Members

Copy to:

1 P.S. to V.C. / P.V.C.
2 P.A. to Registrar/CE
3 JR (Exams.)/DR (Exams. IV)
4 The Director, SDE.
5 PRO/RO/Enquiry
6 EJ II
7. Stock File/File Copy



Not to be published 
before  28 /03/2026

No. EG II/2026

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION  

The  following  is  the provisional list  of successful

candidates of the Third & Fourth Semester M.Sc. Mathematics (SDE- Regular-

2023  Admission,  Supplementary-  2020  Admission  & 2021  Admission,  Mercy

Chance 2017 Admission to 2020 Admission) Degree Examination, October 2025.

The last date for receipt of application via online for scrutiny and revaluation with

prescribed fee will be 08/04/2026. The candidates can make use of draft marklists

available in the University website for submitting applications for scrutiny and

revaluation.

                                                                                            Sd/-

                                                             CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
University Buildings

Thiruvananthapuram



 
College Code:02

Govt. Sanskrit College, Thiruvananathapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:03

Govt. Arts College, Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:04

College for Women, Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:06

M. G. College, Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:08

S. N. College,Chempazhanthy
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:12

St. Xavier's College, Thumba Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:15

N.S.S . Neeramankara,Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

844191029
844231054

844231060(1,4) 1064(1,2) 1073(1,3)

844201150

844221090(1,4)

844221086 1087

844221024(1,2)

844201079
844211076

Results of Third Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:16

Kunjukrishna Nadar Memorial Govt. Arts & Science College,Kanjiramkulam
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:17

V. T. M. N. S. S. College, Dhanuvachapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:19

Christian College, Kattakkada
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:20

Iqbal College ,Peringamala
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:208

MMS Govt Arts & Science college,Malayinkeezhu
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:21

Govt. College,Nedumangad
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

844231028

844231107(1,2)

844221003 1032 1088
844231004 1011 1037 1038 1097
1134

844231050(3,4) 1105(1,3,4) 1108(2,3) 1109(1,3) 1132(1,3,4)

844211043

844231035(1) 1041(1,3) 1102(2) 1115(2,3,4)

844221121
844231059

844231003(1,2,3) 1081(2,3)

844211055
844231019 1061

844181289
844211083 1115
844231051 1052 1075 1098

844231046(1,2,3) 1117(1,2,3) 1120(1,2,3)

Results of Third Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:22

A J College of Science and Technology,Thonnakkal,Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:23

Govt. College, Attingal
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:230

KTCT College of Arts & Science,Kallambalam,tvm
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:24

S. N. College, Varkala
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:27

S.N. College, Chathanoor
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:29

S. N. College, Kollam
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

844181242
844191088
844221016 1051 1053

844211085(2)
844231119(1,2)

844221080

844211088
844231005 1016

844221031(1,3)
844231056(1) 1080(3)

844211091(1)
844221061(1)
844231013(1,2)

844171127

Results of Third Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:33

B.J.M Govt. College, Chavara
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:34

D.B. College, Sasthamcottah
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:38

N. S. S. College, Nilamel
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:41

S.N. College, Punalur
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:42

S. G. College, Kottarakkara
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:44

844191292
844221022 1114
844231083 1090

844191011(1,2,3)
844231014(3) 1042(1,2,3) 1086(1,3)

844211062
844231032

844231047(1,2,3) 1085(1)

844231025(1,3) 1100(3) 1128(3)

844211108
844221001 1104

844231092(1,2,3) 1114(1,2,3)

844181158(2) 1297(4)
844221122(2)

844211061

844211090(2)
844221002(4)
844231010(1) 1021(1,4) 1036(1,2) 1079(2) 1095(1)

Results of Third Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



M. S. M. College, Kayamkulam
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:46

S. D. College, Alappuzha
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:48

S.N. College, Cherthala
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:51

Bishop Moore College, Mavelikkara
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:56

N. S. S. College, Pandalam
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:70

Govt. College , Kariyavattom
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:77

844231076

844231091(1,3)

844201171
844211135

844231029(3,4)

844221052

844211011(1)
844221045(2)
844231006(1,2,3) 1009(1,2,3)

844221125(2,4)
844231093(3)

844221046

844221123(1,2)

844221084
844231022 1026 1136

844221066(2)
844231055(2,3,4) 1063(1) 1065(3,4)

Results of Third Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



Christ College ,Vizhinjam, Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:89

Don Bosco College ,Kottiyam, Kollam
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:956

UIT , Pirappancode  ,Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

ALL PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

 

844191125
844201059
844221049

844211048(2)

844201081 1144 1314

844201282(1,3)

Sd/-
University Buildings CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Trivandrum
Dated  : 28-03-2026
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College Code:02

Govt. Sanskrit College, Thiruvananathapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:03

Govt. Arts College, Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:04

College for Women, Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

No Eligible Students

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

844191029
844231054

844191029
844201240
844231054 1060

844231024(2,3,5,6) 1066(1,3,4) 1073(1,3,4,5,6) 1078(1,3,5,6) 1111(3,5,6)

844201141

844201141
844221090
844231110

844221087

Results of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



College Code:06

M. G. College, Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:08

S. N. College,Chempazhanthy
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:12

St. Xavier's College, Thumba Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

No Eligible Students

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

No Eligible Students

844191107(1) 1323(2)
844231030(5,6)

844181114
844201020

844181114
844201020

844221024(3)

844201244

844201079 1244
844211076

Results of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:14

National College, Ambalathara
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

No Eligible Students

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:15

N.S.S . Neeramankara,Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:16

Kunjukrishna Nadar Memorial Govt. Arts & Science College,Kanjiramkulam
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

844221057

844231028

844211134

844181119
844211024 1134
844231028

844231107(1,3,5,6) 1129(5,6)

844231004 1097

844221032 1033
844231011 1037

844221003 1032 1033
844231004 1011 1037 1050 1097

Results of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:17

V. T. M. N. S. S. College, Dhanuvachapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:19

Christian College, Kattakkada
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:20

Iqbal College ,Peringamala
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

SECOND CLASS

No Eligible Students

THIRD CLASS

844231031(5,6) 1038(1,2,4,5,6) 1105(4,5,6) 1109(4) 1132(1,4,5,6)
1134(1,4,5,6)

844211043
844221055

844211043 1051
844221055

844221126(2)
844231035(5,6) 1041(4,5,6) 1102(2,3,5,6) 1115(1,3,4,5,6) 1131(5,6)

844191273
844221065 1121

844191273
844221017 1047 1065 1118 1121
844231003 1059

844221070(2)
844231081(3,5,6)

844231061

Results of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:208

MMS Govt Arts & Science college,Malayinkeezhu
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

SECOND CLASS

No Eligible Students

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:21

Govt. College,Nedumangad
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:22

A J College of Science and Technology,Thonnakkal,Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

844201192 1304
844231019 1061

844231051 1052 1075 1098

844211083 1115
844231051 1052 1075 1098 1120

844231046(1,5,6) 1117(2,3,4,5,6)

844181242
844191088

844181242
844191088
844221053

844221051(1,2,3)
844231119(5,6)

Results of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



No Eligible Students

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:23

Govt. College, Attingal
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:230

KTCT College of Arts & Science,Kallambalam,tvm
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

No Eligible Students

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:24

S. N. College, Varkala
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

No Eligible Students

844221080

844211088

844211088
844221031
844231005 1016

844231007(5,6) 1056(5,6) 1080(1,2,3,5,6) 1087(3,5,6)

Results of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:27

S.N. College, Chathanoor
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

No Eligible Students

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:29

S. N. College, Kollam
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:33

B.J.M Govt. College, Chavara
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

844211091(4)
844231013(5,6)

844171127(1)

844191153
844201222

844191011 1153
844201222 1358
844211044
844221100
844231083 1090

844231014(1,3,5,6) 1042(1) 1045(5,6) 1086(1,2,3,5,6)

Results of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:34

D.B. College, Sasthamcottah
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

No Eligible Students

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:38

N. S. S. College, Nilamel
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:40

St. John's College, Anchal
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

844221027
844231032

844211062
844221027
844231032 1047

844231085(1,3,5,6)

844221007(4)
844231025(4,5,6) 1100(4,5,6) 1128(1,3,5,6)

844221091

844211108
844221091
844231092

844221001(1,2,4)
844231114(1,3,5,6)

Results of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:41

S.N. College, Punalur
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:42

S. G. College, Kottarakkara
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:44

M. S. M. College, Kayamkulam
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

844181075

844181075

844181134

844181134 1158
844221122

844211065

844191136

844191136
844211061 1065
844221094
844231036 1079

844221002(2)
844231001(5,6) 1010(5,6) 1021(1,2,3,5,6) 1095(3)

Results of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

No Eligible Students

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:46

S. D. College, Alappuzha
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

No Eligible Students

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:48

S.N. College, Cherthala
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:51

Bishop Moore College, Mavelikkara
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

844231076(1,4,5,6) 1091(1,3,4,5,6)

844211135(1,4,5,6)

844221052

844211011
844221045 1052
844231006 1009

844221004(1,3) 1119(3)

Results of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

No Eligible Students

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:56

N. S. S. College, Pandalam
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

No Eligible Students

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:70

Govt. College , Kariyavattom
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:77

Christ College ,Vizhinjam, Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

844221125(2)
844231093(5,6)

844221046

844221123(1,2,3)

844231026

844221084 1085

844221084 1085
844231022 1026 1055 1136

844221066(4)
844231063(1,3) 1065(3,4,5,6) 1088(5,6) 1130(5,6)

Results of Fourth Semester M.Sc. Mathematics Oct  2025



No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

No Eligible Students

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

No Eligible Students

PASSED IN PARTS

College Code:89

Don Bosco College ,Kottiyam, Kollam
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

No Eligible Students

College Code:956

UIT , Pirappancode  ,Thiruvananthapuram
M.Sc.-Mathematics (844)

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION

No Eligible Students

FIRST CLASS

No Eligible Students

SECOND CLASS

THIRD CLASS

No Eligible Students

SEMESTER PASS

PASSED IN PARTS

 

844221039(3) 1049(2,3)

844221058

844221058

844201314
844221059

844201314
844221059

844201282(1,3,4)
844231040(5,6)

Sd/-
University Buildings CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Trivandrum
Dated  : 28-03-2026
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